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our production
principles

our service
principles

Producing the Quality

We believe that quality is not acquired at the
final check but begins with the design. From
the moment we learn your demands, we design
the most optimum and long-lasting solution for
your system, prioritize quality at every stage

of production and test it in our quality control
processes.

Delivery on Time

Dorax products can travel for long periods while
being distributed all over the world.

We understand the importance of following
shipment deadlines and we work diligently to
maintain our zero delay rate.

“Zero Problem” Policy

By staying in coordination with all units affecting
the project, it is a priority to notify possible
problems in advance, to develop solutions, and to
prevent cost and time loss with pre-production
studies.

It is also a part of our policy that the systems we
install can operate smoothly and remain up-to-date
for many years.

Occupational Safety Priority

Dorax, which undergoes regular occupational
safety trainings and controls, aims to create an
accident-free work environmen. Being aware

of life-threatening dangers, complying with all
occupational safety rules in all working conditions.

Trust in the Product and Services

With our confidence in our product and production
process, we believe that our products are one of
the strongest links of the chain in the systems

they are used. We pride ourselves on the trust in
our products and in providing the most suitable
solution.

Lifetime Product Satisfaction

We are always with you for your questions and
needs about the product with out aftersales
services.

Dorax products stand out with their trouble-free
operation for years. after-sales support and user-
oriented custom solutions

Team Work

Team spirit is taken as core, while the awareness
of individual responsibility is formed, coordination
is maintained and our team members add their
experienced skills.

It creates the business and individual ground to
enable employees to develop themselves, increase
their competencies and abilities, and maximize
internal harmony and efficiency.

Customer Satisfaction

Dorax, which prioritizes the needs of its customers,
aims to offer solutions that are personalized, need-
oriented and suitable for long-term use, with the
most advanced technologies, by analyzing their
needs. After-sales services are offered as well.

Socket
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Socket Systems

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

VEGA

Product Cover Is Opened Manually Socket System
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When the cover is opened, the sockets are under the cover, ready to use.
It is durable and long-lasting with the materials used. It is possible to work

closed with its brush feature.

Size and content can be changed.

VA-02
6
125
161
100
145 x 113
Aluminum

8
125
206
100

190 x 113

10
125
251
100

235x 13

Technical Features

12
125
296
100

280 x N3

Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

O White,

s

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

VEGA

Socket Systems

It Provides Easy Use With Its Press-Open Mechanism.

When the mechanism is opened, the sockets are under the cov-
er, ready to use. It is durable and long-lasting with the materials
used. It is possible to work closed with its brush feature.

Size and content can be changed.

VA-PU-02
6
125
161
100
145 x 113
Aluminum

Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

O White,

8
125
206
100

190 x 113

10
125
251
100

235x 13

12
125
296
100

280 x N3
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RIGEL
Stainless Steel Socket Systems

VEGA WIRELESS
Product Cover Is Opened Manually

When the cover is opened with the
rotating cover. The sockets come
together with the cover.

The size cannot be changed.
Content subject to change.

Technical Features

When the cover is opened, the sockets are under the cover, ready
to use. With 15w fast contactless charging, you can safely charge
your phone. It is durable and long-lasting with the materials
used. It is possible to work closed with its brush feature.

Size and content can be changed.

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE VA-W-01 # PRODUCT CODE RL-01 RL-02

MODULE NUMBER 6 8 10 12 MODULE NUMBER 8 4

OUTER WIDTH (mm) 10 10 1o 110 OUTER WIDTH (mm) 125 100

OUTER LENGTH (mm) 247 292 337 382 OUTER LENGTH (mm) 225 130

HEIGHT (mm) 100 100 100 100 HEIGHT (mm) 70 170

TABLE HOLE (mm) 230x N3 | 275xM3 320x N3 | 365x113 TABLE HOLE (mm) 200 x 105 110 x 70

MATERIAL Aluminum MATERIAL DKP, Paslanmaz Celik

CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
COLOR OPTIONS O White,  Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black COLOR OPTIONS Grey, @ Black
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Socket Systems

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

MONZA
It Provides Easy Use With Its Press-Open Mechanism

It provides easy use thanks to its push-to-open mechanism.
When the cover is opened, the sockets can be used under

the cover.stands ready. Thanks to the materials used, it is robust
and long-lasting. Closed with brush It has working feature.

Size and content can be changed.

Technical Features

MA-01
6
125
161
100
145 x 100
Aluminum

Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger

O White,

8
125
206
100
190 x 100

10

125

251

100
235 x 100

12

125

296

100
280 x 100

Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

MA-PU-02
6
10
247
100
230 x 100
Aluminum

Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

O White,

8
10
292
100
275 x 100

MONZA WIRELESS
Pop-Up Push-To-Open Socket System With Wireless

10

1o

337

100
320 x 100

Socket Systems

It provides easy use with its press-open mechanism. When the mechanism is opened,
the sockets are under the cover, ready to use. With 15w fast contactless charging, you
can safely charge your phone. It is durable and long-lasting with the materials used.

It is possible to work closed with its brush feature.
Size and content can be changed.

Technical Features

’ @
110 =

382
100

365 x 100

18 dojax
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REGULUS WIRELESS
Revolving Socket System with Wireless

REGULUS

Revolving Socket System
It provides easy use thanks to its push-to-open mechanism. When the
cover is opened, the sockets can be used under the cover.stands ready.

Thanks to the materials used, it is robust and long-lasting. Closed with
brush It has working feature.

Size and content can be changed.

When the cover is opened with the rotating cover, the
sockets come together with the cover. Easy to use and
stylish appearance. It is possible to work closed with its
brush feature.

The size cannot be changed. Content subject to change.

Technical Features

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE RS-02 PRODUCT CODE RS-W-01
MODULE NUMBER 6 MODULE NUMBER 6
OUTER WIDTH (mm) 156 OUTER WIDTH (mm) 156
OUTER LENGTH (mm) 218 OUTER LENGTH (mm) 312
HEIGHT (mm) 73 HEIGHT (mm) 73
TABLE HOLE (mm) 205 x 140 TABLE HOLE (mm) 200 x 145
MATERIAL DKP, Aluminum MATERIAL Aluminum
— CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
12 COLOR OPTIONS O White, © Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black COLOR OPTIONS O White, © Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black
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CAPELLA
Two-Way Opening Cover System

e =N
CAPELLA MINI
Two-Way Opening Cover System

It is now easy to access sockets on large meeting tables with the two-
way-opening cover design. When the cover is opened, The sockets

It is now easy to access sockets on large meeting tables with the two-
way-opening cover design. When the cover is opened, The sockets
are under the cover, ready to use. It is durable and long-lasting with are under the cover, ready to use. It is durable and long-lasting with
the materials used. It is possible to work closed with its brush feature. the materials used. It is possible to work closed with its brush feature.

Size and content can be changed. Size and content can be changed. -

Technical Features Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE CA-01 PRODUCT CODE CA-02

MODULE NUMBER 21 _ MODULE NUMBER 8

OUTER WIDTH (mm) 137 & OUTER WIDTH (mm) 137

OUTER LENGTH (mm) 500 - OUTER LENGTH (mm) 206

HEIGHT (mm) 10 HEIGHT (mm) 10

TABLE HOLE (mm) 484 x 128 TABLE HOLE (mm) 190 x 128

MATERIAL Aluminum MATERIAL Aluminum

CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger

COLOR OPTIONS O White, © Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black COLOR OPTIONS O White,  Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black 15
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Socket Systems

AGENA
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Pop-Up Push-To-Open Socket System

It provides easy use with its press-open mechanism. When the cover is
opened, the sockets appear together with the cover. It is durable and long-
lasting with the materials used.

The size cannot be changed. Content subject to change.

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

AA-03
8
10
240
10
226 x 90

DKP, Aluminum
Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger

O White,

Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

AS-01
8
84
220
53
208 x 70
Pleksi, DKP

Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black 17

O White,

AS-02
5
84
153
53
123 x 70

18 dojax

ANTARES
Embedded Socket System Without Cover

Its design that can be embedded in the table will
allow you to reach your socket and phone charger
immediately.

The size cannot be changed.
Content subject to change.

AS-03
3
84
108
53
78 x 70
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Socket Systems

IRIUS

rd

Technical Features

SIRIUS-T
PRODUCT CODE SS-01
DIAMETER (mm) 132
HEIGHT (mm) 55

TABLE HOLE DIAMETER (mm) 15
MATERIAL Pleksi, DKP
CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

O White,

SIRIUS-X
SS-02
132
55
15

SIRIUS-Y
SS-03
17
55
15

SIRIUS-M
SS-04
70
50
55

Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

SIRIUS
Embedded
Socket System
Without Cover

Its design that can be
embedded in the table
will allow you to reach
your socket and phone
charger immediately.

The size cannot be
changed.

Content subject to
change.

Socket Systems

SPICA Evocon

appearance.

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE
DIAMETER (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)
TABLE HOLE DIAMETER (mm)
MATERIAL
CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

EVOCON
EN-01
n5
213
102

EVOCON
EN-02
ns
213
102

Paslanmaz Celik, ABS
Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger

O White,

Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

Under Floor Socket System

18 dojax

With its sleek and convenient design, it is designed to
meet all your socket needs. It works with shock absorber
with bass opening system. Easy to use and stylish

The size cannot be changed. Content subject to change.



18 colax

Socket Systems

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

COLOR OPTIONS

SA-G
8
16
206
26
190 x 105
Aluminum

O White,

SENNA
Cable Cover

Product cover is opened manually. Designed as a
cable tray only to prevent cable pollution on your
desk. It is possible to work closed with its brush
feature.

Size and content can be changed.

Technical Features \

SA-D
8
80
206
26
190 x 70

Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

COLOR OPTIONS

Socket Systems

SENNA F
Capless Cable Tray

Kapak sistemi yoktur. Kablolar kil fircalarin
arasindan gecmektedir. Masanizdaki kablo
kirliligini 6nlemek amaciyla sadece kablo
kanali olarak tasarlanmistir.

Size and content can be changed.

SA-F
8
52
206
26
190 x 43
Aluminum
O White, © Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

18 dofax
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Socket Systems

GREDI
Burotic Blocks

Conforms to all products in the world

standard size of 22.5*45.

The size cannot be changed.
Content subject to change.

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE
MODULE NUMBER
OUTER WIDTH (mm)
OUTER LENGTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm)
MATERIAL

CONTENT OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS

GI-01
6
15

10
Aluminum
Mains Socket, Ups, Cat6, Cat3, HDMI, USB, USB Charger
O White, ¢ Grey, @ Anthracite, @ Black

Socket Systems

MUSE

Technical Features

OUTER WIDTH (mm) 137
OUTER LENGTH (mm) 60
HEIGHT (mm)

TABLE HOLE (mm) 125 x 55
MATERIAL DKP
COLOR OPTIONS @ Black

Desk Top Usb Charging And
Speaker System

Thanks to its recessed design, it will allow
you to immediately access your phone
charger. It also has a speaker system.

The size cannot be changed.

Content subject to change.

18 dofax
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Socket Systems

UNDERFLOOR

Designed for safe use under floors with the
strength of iron.

The size cannot be changed.
Content subject to change.

Technical Features

PRODUCT CODE YB-01
MODULE NUMBER 18
OUTER WIDTH (mm) 400
OUTER LENGTH (mm) 400
HEIGHT (mm) 60
TABLE HOLE (mm)

MATERIAL DKP

CONTENT OPTIONS Mains Socket, Ups,
Cat6, Cat3, HDMI,
Usb, Usb Charger

COLOR OPTIONS Grey

LED LIGHTING
SYSTEM

\ @1

d !

METIS LARA

MILAN LOTis

LERNA

Technical Features

LED COLOR OPTIONS GUn Isig1, White
COLOR OPTIONS Grey

O White,

@ Black

Socket Systems 18 dorax

MODULE
OPTIONS

$

45 x 45 Socket - UPS

45 x 45 Socket - Black
! ol

l. :
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USB Charger Module

Cat 3 Keystone Jack Cat 6 Keystone Jack

15w Wreless Charger

‘_.

=3

USB Module Face Plate - Black Face Plate - Black

45 x 45 Socket - Whi{te 45 x 45 Unl{versal Socket
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